
 
 

Board Meeting Dates for 2016-2017 fiscal year 
 

Tuesday, October, 11, 2016 – 1:30 pm 
Castle on the Lake 

9110 US Highway 79  
Jacksonville, TX 75766 

Location:  Jacksonville, TX 
(Cherokee County) 
Britian:info@jacksonvillecastle.com 

Wednesday, November 9, 2016 - 1:30 pm 
The Reserve 
7725 US-259  

Longview, TX 75605 
 

Location: Longview, TX 
(Gregg County) 903.431.3496 
Debi Johnston 
reserve2009@hotmail.com  

Thursday, December 15, 2016 - 1:30 pm 
Marshall Convention Center 

2501 E End Blvd South   Marshall, TX 75672 

Location: Marshall, TX 
(Harrison County) 903.935.4472 
Debbie Swendson/Christi Capps  

Thursday, January 12, 2017 -  9:30 am 
The Grove 

3500 Old Jacksonville Hwy  Tyler Tx 75701 

Location: Tyler, TX 
(Smith County) 903.939.0209 

Tuesday, February 14, 2017 - 1:30 pm 
The Reserve  7725 US-259  

Longview, TX 75605 
 

Location:  Longview, Tx (Gregg County) 
Reserve2009@hotmail.com 
Debi Johnson  903.663.7650 

Tuesday, March 7, 2017 – 1:30pm 
Mineola Civic Center Dogwood Room 

1150 N Newsom St   Mineola, TX 75773 

Location: Mineola Tx (Wood County) 
nancy@mineolaciviccenter.com  
Nancy Murphy 903.569.6115 

Tuesday, April 11, 2017 – 1:30 pm 
Panola College 

1109 W Panola St, Carthage, TX 75633 
 

Location:  Carthage, TX 
(Panola County) Ruth Brooks 
ruth.brooks@panola.edu 

Tuesday, May 9, 2017 – 1:30 pm 
Henderson Civic Center 

1500 Lake Forest Pkwy, Henderson, TX 75652 

Location: Henderson, TX 
(Rusk County) (903) 392-8232 
lwilkerson@hendersontx.us  

Tuesday, June 13, 2017 – 1:30 pm Location: Terrell, TX 
(Kauffman County) 
 

Tuesday, July 11, 2017 – 1:30 pm 
Annual Budget Workshop 

Location: Tyler, TX 
(Smith County) 

No August Meeting  
Tuesday, September 12, 2017 – 1:30 pm Location: Texarkana, TX 

(Bowie County) 
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